NEW! Standard Medical Transformers
SINGLE PHASE, TYPE KKSA, KKS
New high quality Trafox Medical Isolation Transformers have a very low inrush current, typically
under 3,5x In. Because of this, there is no need for separate inrush peak limiting devices. The
primary fuses can be rated lower than with other medical transformers. The installation can be
done by wires having a smaller copper cross section. This will increase the total savings in hos-
pital electricity installations. The Trafox Medical Isolation Transformer has also been designed
so that the leakage currents and no-load losses are at a low level. These transformers do

G
D
Order code A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
C1*
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
Al
kg
Fe
kg
Weight
[kg]
KKSA4000 155 250 388 417 358 176 126 10x19 7,5 31 42
KKSA6300 160 284 465 487 434 176 131 11x20 11,5 45 62
KKSA8000 181 284 465 487 434 176 144 11x20 12 52 70
KKSA10000 202 334 460 482 429 196 156 11x24 17 62 87
* with current transformer
Muuntosähkö Oy TrafoxISO 2768-m
A A
B B